. FABRICATION DRAWING
13T FORM 031 QUANTITY: |2 PER SET FOR VESSEL:

372-

11'=1%" WRAP OD
10'~11%" FLANGE OD
10'-3%" FLANGE ID

FLANGE WRAP X
SWEEP DETAIL
hot to scale

£-2% 1%
3-11%g" . — - r-—
A TAFTER, ROLL ROLL DETAIL
, ~7 (TYP BOTH SIDES)
/( \— 5 —/ 7
K ' 18'-0”
o- "

I/V/Dé‘

o %, s
%a b r' ]
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW % PLATE VIEW
FLANGE SEGMENT WRAP SEGMENT DETAIL
Tubular Structures International, L.L.C.
APPROVED FOR FABRICATION RE 2201 JUDITH ROAD. P.0. BOX 357
ENG DATE e =
e DATE CUSTOMER TRANS TECH ENERGY
T TTTRTIS — DESCRPTON 10°~0" ID x 82-6" S/S VESSEL (V-2389,/2390)
—Tor VY —— —— REVISIONS APPROX. 60,000 GAL PROPANE BULLET TANK (2 IDENT.)
NO DESCRIPTION BY| DATE [CHK| DATE
4 0.1 FLANGE WRAP PL 1" THK x 4" x 18-0" cS 0 |RELEASED FOR FABRICATION DC[12/10/13 AT = ID%JMMY FOI‘AN,(\JIGE SUBASSEMBI‘Y
16 | 02 |FLANGE SEGMENT PL 1" THK x 103 5/8" ID x 1011 5/8" OD x 45° BURNED SHAPE cs DRAWN DC[DATE: _12/10/13 JCUSTOMER W.0. — -
* QTY SHOWN IS FOR 1 SET = 2 DUMMY FLANGES = 1 VESSEL i U 372-(1-2) S0 [-0-




TSI FORM 031

WEEP HOLE NOTE:

DRILL & TAP 1/4" WEEP HOLE
APPROXIMATELY 1" FROM EDGE IN
REINFORCING PAD AT LOWEST POINT ON
VESSEL FOR EACH PAD AND EACH
SECTION OF PAD, AS APPLICABLE

VESSEL ¢

2'-0" %

~1'-0"~ 5
[}

|
132

|
120
TYP ALL SADDLE WELDS

QUANTITY:

1 SET PER VESSEL (SHOWN)

2 SETS TOTAL

(UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE) )

FABRICATION DRAWING
FOR VESSEL:

312-

el

T F F i i T
@ e “7@/ @ *INTERIOR RIBS
= % 2 BEVELED AT WEAR
] PAD END. LONG |
E= @ 884" SIDE DIMENSION =4
Crrprety 810" GIVEN. s
$2%" BURNED HOLE FOR @1% END V|EW
SERIES 8 THREADED ANCHOR BOLT 02"x3" SLOTTED BURNED HOLE FOR
(ANCHOR BOLTS BY OTHERS) ” 8'-10%%" 5 . = 1% SERIES 8 THREADED ANCHOR BOLT
FIXED SADDLE ELEVATION VIEW 2-3 5 T 8 wE (ANCHOR BOLTS BY OTHERS)
P ——1|~%5" NE | (Tp) SLIDING SADDLE ELEVATION VIEW
E 1 ' 4\4
o s fo——F———F———f—Pof— 1 |
14" f— S | N Y A . | © RN
- 13/87].8 L ? — R T
| { . 315 ‘ @ @ ,
%" BURNED | o | RE I @ b -~ 3 —
=y | T 5 L5 22 BOLT HOLE LOCATION : ENLARGED_VIEW OF SLOTTED HOLE
! T ol (SEE SADDLE END VIEWS FOR SCALE: 3” = 1'—
| | 16 TOP VIEW HOLE PATTERN)
£-5)" -
@ GROUND LUG DETAIL ! APPROVED FOR FABRICATION Tubular Structures International, L.L.C.
SCALE: 3" = 1'- ER 2201 JUDITH ROAD P.0. BOX 337
BILL OF MATERIALS ENG. DATE MCGREGOR, TEXAS 76657
TEL: 254-840-3355
*QTY | PART# PART NAME DESCRIPTION MATERIAL FAX: 254-840-3358
2 | 311 |WEARPAD PL 1/2" THK x 20" x 11-8 11/16" [140.68"] ROLLED TO @101 5/8" ID SA-516-70 Qc. DATE CUSTOMER TRANS TECH ENERGY
S peT pe smes as e S ESTI=TD ¢ 7SI ESE /7]
: i, L = L SUBITTED Ton oo sar i Lo APPROX. 60,000 GAL PROPANE BULLET TANK (2 IDENT.)
8 | 315 MIDDLERIB PL 1/2" THK x 5 3/4" x 9 11/16" SA-516-70 C | RESUBMITIED FOR APPROVAL DCI11/25/15 TS A [T
D | RESUBMITTED FOR APPROVAL DC|11/27/13
4 | 316 |CENTERRIB PL 1/2" THK x 5 3/4"x 3 11/16" SA-516-70 E_|REVISED BOLT HOLE DC[12/5/13 DRAWN C [ DATE: 12/10/13ICUST0MERWO SHT-— —
o2 | 72 |GROUND LUG PL 1/4" THK x 2 1/2" x 2 112" SA-516-70 P T N R oA MR A ATIAR e 372-(1-2) S31 [7=0-




TSI FORM 031 1 PER VESSEL FABRICATION DRAWING
)_ 3 ”
QUANTITY: ' FOR VESSEL
2 TOTAL | 37 2
9% HOLE !
THRU IN O O | O O
DAVIT ARM ;
|
O | O
O B} O
T e N© :
) | NS
20 O ,L N 91.4 T ]
44 —~ , o _("\T)’; — Ry )
0 O ! 91.6
! w? | @
! O 61) |
. | ;
VESSEL @ O I O
| !
SEE FITTINGS SCHEDULE % |
FOR WELD DETAILS
FRONT VIEW Wﬁ
W | ~<JYP Dl TYP
Pl /7 KV ) £l /% )
37 ]
BILL OF MATERIALS
*QTY | PART# PART NAME DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BA\I/?IITN—GB LIZI)IE'I? L HANDLE DETAIL
o1 | 43 [FLANGE 216" RFLWN 300#% x 12" LG SA-105 - A
o1 | 44 [BLIND 216" RF BLIND 300# SA-105
o1 | 11 |MWREPAD PL 3/4" THK x 31" OD x 24 1/8" ID ROLLED TO @101 5/8" ID SA-516-70 Tubular Structures International, L.L.C.
1 91.1 DAVIT-BLIND U-RING @3/4" BAR x 10 5/16" LG HOT ROLLED SA-36 APPROVED FOR FABRICATION N2 2201 JUDITH ROAD P.0. BOX 337
1 | 912 [DAVIT ARMCAP PL 1/4" THK x 1 7/8" OD SA-516-70 MCGREGOR, TEXAS 76657
1 | 913 [DAVITARM @1 1/2" PIPE XH 0.200" WALL x 2-7 5/8" LG HOT ROLLED TO 90° SA-106-B ENG. DATE k. 254—040—3388
o i peermaie e ||,
1 91'6 DAVIT CONNECTORPL  |PL5/8" THKxé13/16“x8;/4" BURNED SHAPE SA-516-70 — EFINIO 0" D x 826" 5/S VESSEL (V-2389/2390)
1 91'7 DL 37 BAR 11 38" LG HOT FORMED AT REVISIONS APPROX. 60,000 GAL PROPANE BULLET TANK (2 IDENT.)
' X - NO DESCRIPTION BYl DATL 1CHK DATE 16" MANWAY w/BLIND & DAVIT SUBASSEMBLY
o1 | 201 |GASKET 216" GASKET 300# x 1/8" THK 304 SS A [ SUBMITTED FOR APPROVAL W 9/4/13 AT AR
B | RESUBMITTED FOR APPROVAL WD[10/23/13 =
#20 | 202 |STUD SET* @1 1/4" x 7 1/2" LG STUD 8 THREAD SERIES 8UN SA-193-B7/SA-194-2H | C TRESUBMITTED FOR APFROVAL oC1725713 DRAWN 0C | DATE: D\bzc/%wmusmmm W0, - -
o1 | 203 [EYEBOLT SET* 03/4" x 7 1/2" SHANK (SEE DWG FOR DIM REQD) w/2 NUTS AND 1 WASHER cs SR EReD o oo e ' 372-(1-2) S91 [7-0-




TSI FORM 031

QUANTITY:

1 PER VESSEL

2 TOTAL

0% HOLE THRU
IN' DAVIT ARM

SEE FITTINGS
SCHEDULE FOR
WELD DETAILS

r{:h
l/// 629

. VESSEL WALL

FABRICATION DRAWING
FOR VESSEL:

372-

SIDE VIEW
—@/’8 DRILL &% '_'T
"CENTER 7l Ve i\ 7l et i\
FRONT VIEW - " —
BILL OF WATERIALS (2) DAVIT—BLIND ) HANDLE DETAIL
*QTY [ PART# PART NAME DESCRIPTION MATERIAL U-RING DETAIL
o1 | 41 [FLANGE @24" RFLWN 300# x 12' LG SA-105
#1 | 42 [BLIND 924" RF BLIND 300# SA-105 Tubular Structures International, L.L.C.
1 92.1 |DAVIT-BLIND U-RING @3/4" BAR x 10 3/4" LG HOT ROLLED SA-36 APPROVED FOR FABRICATION N2 2201 JUDITH ROAD P.O. BOX 337
2 | 922 |DAVITARMCAP PL 1/4" THK x 2 3/8" OD SA-516-70 MCGREGOR, TEXAS 76657
1 | 923 |pAVIT ARM @2" PIPE XXH 0.436" WALL x 45 1/8" LG HOT ROLLED TO 90° SA-106-B ENG. DATE FAX. 254-40-3358
1 | 924 [DAVITARMSTOPPER  [PL 34" THK x 3" OD x 1 13/16" ID SA-516-70 CUSTOMER TRANS TECH ENERCY
1 | 925 |DAVIT ARM SLEEVE @2 1/2" PIPE S/40 0.203" WALL x 9" LG SA-106-B QC. DATE TESTRPTON 100" 10 % 826 /5 VESSEL (V-2389/2390)
1 | 926 |DAVITCONNECTORPL  [PL3/4" THK x 2 3/16" x 7" BURNED SHAPE SA-516-70 VIS IONS APPROX. 60,000 GAL PROPANE BULLET TANK (2 IDENT)
1 | 927 |HANDLE @3/4" BAR x 11 3/4" LG HOT FORMED SA-36 = e 24" VANWAY w/BLIND & DAVIT SUBASSEMBLY
o1 | 204 [GASKET @24" GASKET 300# x 1/8" THK 304 S8 A [SUBWITTED FOR APPROVAL WD[ 9/4/13 TS é.o. T —
B | RESUBMITTED FOR APPROVAL WD[10/23/13
24 | 205 |STUD SET* @11/2" x9" LG STUD 8 THREAD SERIES 8UN SA-193-B7/SA-194-2H | ¢ RESUBMITTED FOR APPROVAL—[DC[T1/25/13 DRAN:_OCTDATE: 12710773 [CUSTOMER WO, =
o1 | 206 [EYEBOLT SET* @3/4" x 7 1/2' SHANK (SEE DWG FOR DIM REQID) w2 NUTS AND 1 WASHER cs SR EReD o oo g 370-(1-2) " 592 [Mo-




